ES110 and ES120 Series
Packaged Temperature Probes
with Integral Connectors
DESCRIPTION
Honeywell’s ES110 Series and ES120 Series are a modular
range of inflow thermistor-based sensors specifically designed
for use in the transportation industry.
Thermistors can be very effective in sensing temperatures of

August 2008
Copyright © 2008 Honeywell International Inc. All rights reserved.
Order Guide
Catalog Listing Description
ES110-0001 ES110 Series air/gas temperature probe, NTC, 2,000 Ohm, ±5.0% tolerance, 20 °C [68 °F] accuracy, brass, threaded
body (M10x1.25), exposed thermistor tip, overmolded connector/2 Pin MINI TIMER
ES110-0004 ES110 Series air/gas temperature probe, NTC, 2,000 Ohm, ±5.0% tolerance, 20 °C [68 °F] accuracy, brass, threaded
body (M10x1.25), shrouded thermistor tip, overmolded connector/2 Pin MINI TIMER
ES110-0017 ES110 Series air/gas temperature probe, NTC, 2,000 Ohm, ±5.0% tolerance, 20 °C [68 °F] accuracy, brass, threaded
body (M12x1.5), exposed thermistor tip, overmolded connector/2 Pin MINI TIMER
ES120-0001 ES120 Series immersion temperature probe, NTC, 2,000 Ohm, ±5.0% tolerance, 20 °C [68 °F] accuracy, brass, threaded
body (M10x1.0), overmolded connector/2 Pin MINI TIMER
ES120-0010 ES120 Series immersion temperature probe, NTC, 2,000 Ohm, ±5.0% tolerance, 20 °C [68 °F] accuracy, brass, threaded
body (M14x1.5), overmolded connector/2 Pin MINI TIMER
ES120-0024 ES120 Series immersion temperature probe, KTY, 2,000 Ohm, ±5.0% tolerance, 25 °C [77 °F] accuracy, brass, threaded
body (M12x1.5), overmolded connector/2 Pin MINI TIMER
ES120-0026 ES120 Series immersion temperature probe, NTC, 2,000 Ohm, ±5.0% tolerance, 20 °C [68 °F] accuracy, brass, threaded
body (M10x1.25), overmolded connector/2 Pin MINI TIMER
ES120-0029 ES120 Series immersion temperature probe, NTC, 2,000 Ohm, ±5.0% tolerance, 20 °C [68 °F] accuracy, brass, threaded
body (1/8 PTF 27 TPI), overmolded connector/Delphi 90° METRI-PACK 150 Series
ES120-0030 ES120 Series immersion temperature probe, NTC, 2,000 Ohm, ±5.0% tolerance, 20 °C [68 °F] accuracy, brass, threaded
body (M12x1.5), overmolded connector/2 Pin MINI TIMER
 WARNING
PERSONAL INJURY
DO NOT USE these products as safety or emergency stop